1st Chair
2nd Chair
3rd Chair
4th Chair
5th Chair
6th Chair
7th Chair
8th Chair
9th Chair
10th Chair
11th Chair
12th Chair
13th Chair
14th Chair
15th Chair
16th Chair
17th Chair
18th Chair
19th Chair
20th Chair
21st Chair
22nd Chair
23rd Chair
24th Chair
25th Chair
26th Chair
27th Chair
28th Chair
29th Chair
30th Chair
31st Chair
32nd Chair
33rd Chair
34th Chair
35th Chaiir
1st Alternate
2nd Alternate
3rd Alterante
4th Alternate
5th Alterante

2025 All-Southwest Tennessee Senior High Honor Choir

Myla
Samiyah
Jonna
Maura
Hannah,
Breanna
Bailey
Isla
Alyssa
Morgan
Erin
ANIYA
Brylee
Cecilia
Laurel
Indie Mae
Katie
Chloe
Ellie Kate
Emery
Riley,
Juliana
Emerson
Emily
Lydia
Destini
Loewyn
Zorie
Harmony
Scarlet
Martha Kate
Mary Collins
Ellie,
Gray
Hannah
Reina,
Isabella
Kaylond,
Ashleigh
Leah

McRee
Yancey
Stokes
Young
Yarbrough
King

Carr
Berberich
McNinch
Mooney
Dambrie
RODGERS
Harber
Adkinson
Kay
Landers
Clark
O'Brien
Stewart
Lewis
Griffin
Mata
Hamsley
Heady
Browning
Caldwell
Chin
Ross
Monger
Steadman
Jessop
Tolbert
Hopper
Bowden
Harlow
Smith
Saba
Pittman
Anderson
Phillips

Soprano 1

Overton High-12

Overton High-12

Bartlett HS-12

Collierville High School-12
Southwind High School-11

Lakeland Prep-09

White Station HS-10

Bartlett HS-11

Bartlett HS-12

White Station HS-12

Briarcrest-12

GERMANTOWN HIGH SCHOOL-12
Bartlett HS-11

Houston High School-12

Houston High School-12

St. George's Independent School-09
Briarcrest-12

St. Benedict at Auburndale High Schoool-11
Arlington High School-09

ECS-09

St. George's Independent School-10
St. Benedict at Auburndale High School-12
Collierville High School-11
Collierville High School-10

Bartlett HS-10

Ridgeway High School-12

Bartlett HS-09

Cordova High-11

Cordova High-11

Houston High School-09

Houston High School-12
Briarcrest-10

Arlington High School-12
Briarcrest-12

Bartlett HS-09

Arlington High School-11

Lakeland Prep-10

First Assembly Christian School-10
Briarcrest-09

Collierville High School-11

267.4
243.76
236.96
231.84
230.84
225.64
223.62
218.54
214.64
212.46
211.44
208.34
207.78

206
203.78
202.04

201.9

200.7
197.54
197.24
196.98

196.8

195.1
186.32

186

185.7
184.24
182.78
181.78

180.5
176.52
176.26
176.14
175.86

172.4

171.3
170.62
170.32
169.82
168.64



1st Chair

2nd Chair

3rd Chair

4th Chair

5th Chair

6th Chair

7th Chair

8th Chair

9th Chair

10th Chair
11th Chair
12th Chair
13th Chair
14th Chair
15th Chair
16th Chair
17th Chair
18th Chair
19th Chair
20th Chair
21st Chair
22nd Chair
23rd Chair
24th Chair
25th Chair
26th Chair
27th Chair
28th Chair
29th Chair
30th Chair
31st Chair
32nd Chair
33rd Chair
34th Chair
35th Chaiir

1st Alternate
2nd Alternate
3rd Alterante
4th Alternate
5th Alterante

Aubrey
Mia
Amelia
Elizabeth
Addelyn
Cora
Allison
Simone
Campbell
Jayla
Lacy
Tyler
Presley
Eliana
Alexandria
Langston
Madeline
Keturah
Chloe
Avery
Emma,
Zoie

Ella
Melody
Sophia
Kaylee
Taylor
Olivia
Kiyah
KHOI
Kaydence,
Ellie
Jada
Mattison
Keionna
JOSALYNN
Analee
JORDYN
Reniyah,
Zoe

Mahmood
Stevens
Boer
Pannell
Simpson
Coleman
Brown
Villa

Ellis

Kent
Speight
Scott
Sharp
Crenshaw
Kelley
Hardwick
Mead
Phillips
Sparks
Casteel
Ryan
Baker
Hartmann
Loftis
Dunn
Jones
Hudson
Howard
Watson
SIMS
Brown
Jones
Phillips
Cooley
Livingston
MCMORRIS
Shaver
PHILLIPS
Alls
Vance

Soprano 2

Collierville High School-09
Collierville High School-11
Briarcrest-11

Bartlett HS-11

Houston High School-09
Lakeland Prep-10

Bartlett HS-11

Bartlett HS-11

Briarcrest-12

Bartlett HS-12

Bartlett HS-12

Overton High-12

Collierville High School-11
Houston High School-11

Overton High-10

ECS-09

Memphis Choral Arts-12

Overton High-10

Collierville High School-09
Collierville High School-12
Lausanne Collegiate School-11
Overton High-12

ECS-09

ECS-12

Briarcrest-09

Briarcrest-09

Cordova High-12

Briarcrest-10

Central High School-12
GERMANTOWN HIGH SCHOOL-12
Collegiate School of Memphis-10
ECS-11

Collierville High School-12
Lakeland Prep-10

Cordova High-11
GERMANTOWN HIGH SCHOOL-12
Collierville High School-11
GERMANTOWN HIGH SCHOOL-11
Southwind High School-12
Arlington High School-11

265.5
264.3
256.52
255.7
255.38
253.2
251.16
247.98
247.96
247.78
24718
244 .62
243.78
242.5
237.72
236.98
235.84
234.94
234.92
230.4
230.38
228.78
227.48
2271
225.58
224.48
224 .36
223.44
223.38
222.96
221
218.5
217.42
216.78
21416
212.6
210.86
209.36
209.22
209.04



1st Chair
2nd Chair
3rd Chair
4th Chair
5th Chair
6th Chair
7th Chair
8th Chair
9th Chair
10th Chair
11th Chair
12th Chair
13th Chair
14th Chair
15th Chair
16th Chair
17th Chair
18th Chair
19th Chair
20th Chair
21st Chair
22nd Chair
23rd Chair
24th Chair
25th Chair
26th Chair
27th Chair
28th Chair
29th Chair
30th Chair
31st Chair
32nd Chair
33rd Chair
34th Chair
35th Chaiir
1st Alternate
2nd Alternate
3rd Alterante
4th Alternate
5th Alterante

Maggie
Jakayla
Kaitlynn,
Tera Jane
Kamryn
Ellie
Morgan
Madison
Mirabelle
Jade
Anora
Sophie
Cadence
Katie
Avery
Genevieve
Caroline
VICTORIA
Madison
Estella
Willow
Natalie
Ella
Ishika
Kaycee
Karlie
Lilian
Aniyah,
Lila
Keeley
McKenzie
JAYLA
Adelaide
Caroline,
Lilian
ASHLYN
Emma
Samantha
Chole
Ashlyn

Dinstuhl
Reynolds
King
Arwood
Turner
Carr
Malone
Jamieson
Maier
Mitchell
Moyer
Siddiqui
Cottam
Carr

Kelly
Remsen
Harvell
WILSON
Chambers
Ruiz
Cotton
Roper
Holland
Sooraj
Mobley
Carroll
Blumer
Mclintyre
Wilkerson
Whitehead
Maclin
ANDERSON
Ranson
McCaslin
Brock
ROBINSON
Sanders
Bray

de Kok
Loritts

Alto 1

Collierville High School-12
Overton High-11
Southwind High School-12
Briarcrest-10

Cordova High-11

White Station HS-11
Bartlett HS-12

Collierville High School-10
Collierville High School-09
Central High School-09
Bartlett HS-12

Collierville High School-09

St. Benedict at Auburndale High School-10

White Station HS-09

Collierville High School-09
Briarcrest-12

Briarcrest-10

GERMANTOWN HIGH SCHOOL-10
Collierville High School-11

Bartlett HS-10

White Station HS-10

Briarcrest-10

Briarcrest-12

Collierville High School-09

Cordova High-11

Bartlett HS-11

Collierville High School-09

Arlington High School-12

Houston High School-11

Collierville High School-12

Cordova High-11

GERMANTOWN HIGH SCHOOL-11
Houston High School-11

Arlington High School-12

Bartlett HS-11

GERMANTOWN HIGH SCHOOL-12
Collierville High School-10
Lausanne Collegiate School-12
Collierville High School-09

ECS-11

Alto 2

282.3
277.68

273.8
273.74

268.6
268.56
262.14
260.98
260.58
259.78
258.14
256.44
253.78
253.74
253.26
251.76
251.68
250.08
248.32
247 .42
246.82

245.6
24474
243.82
243.34
242.48
241.62
241.14
240.82
238.76
238.64
234.26
233.48
231.92
231.14
231.06
230.58
229.74
229.18
228.56



1st Chair
2nd Chair
3rd Chair
4th Chair
5th Chair
6th Chair
7th Chair
8th Chair
9th Chair
10th Chair
11th Chair
12th Chair
13th Chair
14th Chair
15th Chair
16th Chair
17th Chair
18th Chair
19th Chair
20th Chair
21st Chair
22nd Chair
23rd Chair
24th Chair
25th Chair
26th Chair
27th Chair
28th Chair
29th Chair
30th Chair
31st Chair
32nd Chair
33rd Chair
34th Chair
35th Chaiir
1st Alternate
2nd Alternate
3rd Alterante
4th Alternate
5th Alterante

1st Chair

Martha
Naima
Patience
Kailah,
Niya
Kayla
Joy
Andy
Avery
Maisye
Shiloh
Natalie,
Adriauna
Annaleigh Hope
Addison
Angelina
Destiny
Faith
Aubree
Zarriah
Maggie
AUTUMN
Manya
Kali
Reagan
Josslyn,
Mara
Daniela,
Siri
Yalitza
Saileela
Tia

Ailey
Adyson
Gayelle
Princess
Nevaeh
Lizzie
Reece
Peighton,

Bradley

Dinstuhl
Harper Bey
Williams
Valencia
Johnson
Brewer
Hunt
Ransom
Sekel
Holland
Cain
Sanchez-Ortega
Humphreys
LeGault
Moore
Middleton
Davenport
Tillman
Coleman
Clark
Mullis
BROWN-HOLT
Tyagi
Carpenter
Mckinney
Greer
Morrill
Dahman
Larsen
Chapa

Sathiyanarayanan

Watson
Cox
Palmer
Kolesar
Iroh
Williams
Luter
Pittman
Cantrell

Bolden

Collierville High School-12
Lakeland Prep-12
Cordova High-11
Arlington High School-12
ECS-12

Bartlett HS-10
Collierville High School-10
Bartlett HS-12

Bartlett HS-12

White Station HS-12
Bartlett HS-10

Arlington High School-09
Overton High-12
Houston High School-09
Briarcrest-12

Bartlett HS-11

Bartlett HS-11

Overton High-09
MSEC-10

Lakeland Prep-11
Briarcrest-09

GERMANTOWN HIGH SCHOOL-11

Houston High School-12
Cordova High-09
Cordova High-11
University High School-10

Bellevue's School of Performing Arts-09

University High School-09
White Station HS-12
Overton High-11

Houston High School-12
MSEC-12

Bartlett HS-10
Briarcrest-11

White Station HS-09
Collierville High School-12
University High School-10
Collierville High School-12
Briarcrest-11

Arlington High School-11

Tenor 1

White Station HS-11

267.84
267.34
264.02
239.74
239.46
237.3
236.6
230.54
22142
217.06
214 .42
211.66
211.46
211.34
208
206.98
206.56
206.14
206
205.54
204.96
204.72
202.3
202.3
200.72
200.64
200.32
197.5
196.46
195.28
192.9
192.04
191.72
190.42
189.54
189.24
188.6
188
187.66
186.92

288.04



2nd Chair
3rd Chair
4th Chair
5th Chair
6th Chair
7th Chair
8th Chair
9th Chair
10th Chair
11th Chair
12th Chair
13th Chair
14th Chair
15th Chair
16th Chair
17th Chair
18th Chair
19th Chair
20th Chair
21st Chair
22nd Chair
23rd Chair
24th Chair
25th Chair
1st Alternate
2nd Alternate
3rd Alterante
4th Alternate
5th Alterante

1st Chair
2nd Chair
3rd Chair
4th Chair
5th Chair
6th Chair
7th Chair
8th Chair
9th Chair
10th Chair
11th Chair
12th Chair

Cooper
Jubilee
Leland
Luke
Dayton
Chase
MAdison,
James
Clay
Preston
Ashton,
Joseph
Luke
Carmus
Tavion
Timothy
Jaylen
Peyton
Elliott
Hellona
Jayden,
Elijah,
Prince
Hayden
Aaden
Raynard
Kolby
Luc
DEQUOYA

Wilson
Sawyer,
Camden
Jordan
Jacob
Graham,
Quinlan
Noah
Jameel
Aiden,
Eli
Erice,

Smith
Beyer
Beard
Sampson
Budde
Taylor
Hampton
Harris
Ngo
Williams
Fletcher
Nardo
Boer
Batemon
Howard
Marino
Johnson
Morris
Henry
Novoa
Love
Pierce
Starr
Hooper
Nichols
Chism
Thompson
Venegas
BREWSTER

Thomas
Stephenson
Barber
Farley
Vaughn
Delk

Key

Emison
Hasan

Rubin de la Borbolla

Cole
King

Westminster Academy-12
Bartlett HS-09
Briarcrest-10

Cordova High-09

Bartlett HS-11

Bartlett HS-12

Univeristy High School-10
Douglass High-11

Bartlett HS-10

The Shepherd's Horn-10
Southwind High School-12
The Shepherd's Horn-12
Briarcrest-09

Cordova High-10

Cordova High-10
Westminster Academy-09
Cordova High-12

Bartlett HS-12

Collierville High School-09
Millington Central Middle High-12
Southwind High School-09
Southwind High School-12
Whitehaven High-09
Collierville High School-12
Lakeland Prep-11

Houston High School-12
Central High School-11
Collierville High School-10
GERMANTOWN HIGH SCHOOL-10

Tenor 2
Bartlett HS-11
Arlington High School-11
Harding Academy of Memphis-11
Collierville High School-11
The Shepherd's Horn-11
First Assembly Christian School-10
Briarcrest-09
Bartlett HS-12
Cordova High-11
St. George's Independent School-12
Houston High School-10
Southwind High School-10

275.46
274.58
267.64
261.6
261.06
258.48
252.72
244 .32
24312
237.4
237.22
233.92
232.66
228
227.44
225.74
220.74
214.98
212.54
211.82
208.44
196.36
194.12
193.2
192.34
190.26
180.94
176.72
173.8

260.02
256.9
255.04
2411
236.7
236
230.5
224.86
224 .84
220.38
218.78
217.64



13th Chair
14th Chair
15th Chair
16th Chair
17th Chair
18th Chair
19th Chair
20th Chair
21st Chair
22nd Chair
23rd Chair
24th Chair
25th Chair
1st Alternate
2nd Alternate
3rd Alterante
4th Alternate
5th Alterante

1st Chair
2nd Chair
3rd Chair
4th Chair
5th Chair
6th Chair
7th Chair
8th Chair
9th Chair
10th Chair
11th Chair
12th Chair
13th Chair
14th Chair
15th Chair
16th Chair
17th Chair
18th Chair
19th Chair
20th Chair
21st Chair
22nd Chair
23rd Chair

Xander,
Braylen
Bennie
Nate
Fletcher
Darius
Gavin
Payton,
Gabriel
Benjamin
Korey
Owen
AB
Aidan
Aiden
Jareth
Jonathan
GARY

Jacob
Cormac,
Malachi
Walt
Christian
Jordan
Brant
RISHARD
Nate
Alexander,
Cameron,
Sam

Sam
William
TJ

Jose
Wyatt
Jordan
Jay,

JT

Josiah
Judah
Vikram,

Rubin de la Borbolla

Albright
Lindsey
Rhodes
Horrell
Lang
Williams
Edwards
Brannen
Cathey
English
Sawnson
McEwen
Cushman
Furr
Hernandez
Edwards

HUFFMAN JR.

Mans
Stockwell
Stewart
Summy
Rodriguez
Cole
Loper
GARY JR.
Freeman
Li

Scott

Lin
Christianson
Booker
Stephney
Gatica
Russenberger
Taylor
Anderson
Bowers
Crutcher
Lindley
Srinivas

St. George's Independent School-09
Houston High School-10

Collierville High School-11

Bartlett HS-11

Houston High School-09

Cordova High-09

Cordova High-10

Arlington High School-11

Lakeland Prep-10

Houston High School-10

Cordova High-11

Collierville High School-09
Whitehaven High-12

Briarcrest-12

Houston High School-10

Cordova High-10

Cordova High-09

GERMANTOWN HIGH SCHOOL-12

Bass 1

Lakeland Prep-10

University High School-09
Bartlett HS-12

Houston High School-10

St. Benedict at Auburndale High School-11
White Station HS-11

Houston High School-11
GERMANTOWN HIGH SCHOOL-12
Bartlett HS-12

Arlington High School-12
Arlington High School-11
Collierville High School-10
Collierville High School-10
Overton High-12

Collierville High School-12
Lakeland Prep-10

Bartlett HS-10

Cordova High-12

Arlington High School-12
Briarcrest-11

Cordova High-12

The Shepherd's Horn-12
Lausanne Collegiate School-12

216.86
213.32
204.18
203.96
202.94
198.12

195.7
194.92
194.24
193.32

190.5
176.74
173.52
168.16
147.28
143.72
139.38
125.12

269.72
260.18
257.92
255.58
247.06

2461
245.64
245.22

244 .8

2442
24412
241.94

2411
240.74
237.36
236.98
236.92
236.56
235.68
235.68
235.52
23544
234.58



24th Chair

25th Chair

1st Alternate
2nd Alternate
3rd Alterante
4th Alternate
5th Alterante

1st Chair
2nd Chair
3rd Chair
4th Chair
5th Chair
6th Chair
7th Chair
8th Chair
9th Chair
10th Chair
11th Chair
12th Chair
13th Chair
14th Chair
15th Chair
16th Chair
17th Chair
18th Chair
19th Chair
20th Chair
21st Chair
22nd Chair
23rd Chair
24th Chair
25th Chair
1st Alternate
2nd Alternate
3rd Alterante
4th Alternate
5th Alterante

Donovan
Malachi
Mason,
Isaac
Chase,
Cross
Vincent

Gavin
TYLER
Lucca
Connor
Kyle
Michael
Logan
Joshua
PATRICK
Caden,
Luke
Tucker
Raskya
Joel
Matteo
Cain
Micah
Quincy
Evan
Roland
Nico

AJ
Steve
Maddox
Samuel,
Henry
Micaiah
Jacob
Rodney
Matthew

Pate
Simmons
Bussell
Brown
Bishop
Cole
Stafford

Concepcion
CURRY
Scarpace
Gillespie
Spradling
Bowen
Rackley
Hassler
DOLLY
Kee

Parr
Wammack
Humphrey
Anthony
Contreras
Christianson
Crawford
Hankins
Boyce-Darling
Scott
Hampton
Cash

Ralph

Raab
Young
Harris
Harris
Wilkerson
Byers
Normand

Cordova High-10

Southwind High School-12

Arlington High School-10

Central High School-12

St. George's Independent School-09
Briarcrest-11

White Station HS-09

Bass 2

Bartlett HS-12
GERMANTOWN HIGH SCHOOL-12
Collierville High School-12
Briarcrest-10

Bartlett HS-11

Cordova High-11
Collierville High School-12
Bartlett HS-12
GERMANTOWN HIGH SCHOOL-12
Arlington High School-11
Collierville High School-12
Bartlett HS-10

Bartlett HS-12

Cordova High-12
Collierville High School-10
Collierville High School-10
Houston High School-10
Houston High School-09
Briarcrest-10

Houston High School-10
Briarcrest-10

Briarcrest-12

Briarcrest-11

Houston High School-09
Arlington High School-11
Briarcrest-10

Briarcrest-10

White Station HS-10
Ridgeway High School-10
Lakeland Prep-12

233.52
232.76
232.3
23212
232
231.3
231.28

283.06
281.08
279.9
266.34
265.5
264.04
263.4
258.9
258.86
258.66
256.86
255.66
254.92
250.84
244 .08
243.56
243.2
242.94
238.66
234.24
233.04
230.04
217.4
215
214.72
212.92
206.94
196.4
191.78
190.28



